Sluttresultat
Plass Parnr Navn

1 11 Terje Lie - Eirik Chr. Natvik

2 4 Torstein Hesseberg - Arnt Ola Fidjestol

3 3 Arne Kaaresen - Rolv Sunde

4 9 Zeying Lam - Chris Skodje Midtlid

5 7 Harald Trengereid - Amnfinn Rudi

6 5 Petter Haram - Tommy Skodje

7 1 Kjell Stafseth - Olav Brevik

8 10 Anne Berit Moldestad - Svein Muriaas

9 6 Martin Stavaas - Reidar Haukas
10 12 Oscar Dag Larsen - Karsten Henriksen
11 8 Hans Petter Vaagseeter - Alf Inge Tafjord
12 2 Lise Myklebust - Barbel Slyngstad
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Klubb

Sunndalsgra BK/Bk Grand
BK Grand

BK Grand

/BK Grand

BK Grand

BK Grand

/Grand

Grand/BK Grand

BK Grand/

BK Grand/

BK Grand/BK Viva

BK Grand Dameavdeling

Kveldsturnering BK Grand

Poeng
35,00
30,00
24,00
15,00
14,00

6,00
1,00
-8,00
-18,00
-31,00
-33,00
-35,00

%
62,96%
61,11%
58,89%
55,56%
55,19%
52,22%
50,37%
47,04%
43,33%
38,52%
37,78%
37,04%
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